1. Warm Up Singles Men 501 M.O.

Datue : 08-06-2019

Rank Name Licence
1 CEGIR MARIO (CRO) CRO010224
2 KRCMAR BORIS (CRO) CR0O012067
3 LJUBIC PERO (AUT) AUTSB4935
4  MUEHLHEIM MIRKO (GER) GERDAO0564
5 FADEEV KIRILL (RUS) RUSLKBKUO
5 KOVACEVIC SLAVEN (CRO) CRO011563
7 HABJAN MITJA (SLO) SLO000356
7 KOCH KARSTEN (GER) GERDA0481
9 FLOHR ALEX (LUX) LUX0228
9 HOFFMANN MARTIN (CZE) CZE000022
9 MITTERLEHNER JOERG (GER) GERDAO115
9  SKOPALIK ZBYNEK (CZE) CZE004213
13 DUBELCIK LUKAS (CZE) CZE026414
13 MARCO OBST (SUl) SUI270933
13 SMYK ALEXANDER (GER) GERNWO0258
13  STOYKE STEFAN (GER) GERDAO0O117
17 BARTHOLME GILLES (LUX) LUX0232
17  FREI PAVEL (CZE) CZE053845
17  GAVRILOVIC VLASTIMIR (SLO) SLO000943
17 HAIDINAK DAVOR (SLO) SLOO1VALV
17 LEU RONNY (SUlI) SUI1240246
17 REDDMANN TIMO (GER) GERDAO0243
17 RESETAR NEVEN (CRO) CRO112437
17 SUOMI ESKO (FIN) FINJBOEQN
25  CHRISTIANSEN MARTIN (GER) GERDAO0178
25 KAMMANN DIRK (SUI) SUI230186
25 KASPAR JAKUB (CZE) CZEO08157
25  KESSLER MARKUS (GER) GERDAO0552
25  PISEK DAVID (CZE) CZE046265
25  SARKOZI JAKUB (CZE) CZE060355
25 SCHIEGG STEFAN (GER) GERDAO0582
25 SOMMERFELD MICHAEL (GER) GERDAOO059
33 BECKER THOMAS (GER) GERDAO589
33  BIA?KOWSKI MACIEJ (POL) POLDS0885
33  CHLADIL VLASTISLAV (CZE) CZE0O00074
33 EGGERS MARTIN (GER) GERDAO554
33 ELAMRI ELABBAS (GER) GERDAO0335
33  HEINZ SIMEON (GER) GERDA0134
33 HEMPEL RONNY (GER) GERDAO0574
33 KRATSCHMER STEVE (GER) GERDAOQO587
33  MARINO GIANLUCA (GER) GERDAO0435
33  MORAVEC JIRI (CZE) CZE008407
33  ORESHKIN ALEKSANDR (RUS) RUSO1FDOK
33  PERTTAMO JANI (FIN) FINKNNAMQ
33  PIETSCH ROBIN (GER) GERDAO0240




33
33
33
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

SCHMITZ TOBIAS (GER)
SEDLAK VITEZSLAV (CZE)
WINNINGER ANDREAS (AUT)
BUCHMAYR PETER (AUT)
ELIYAS DANIEL (GER)
FRISCHMANN ROY (GER)
GOSCH FRANK (GER)
KREMSER JIRI (CZE)

MIKES JAN (CZE)

OEZDEMIR GALIP (AUT)
PAVLOVIE ML. ROMAN (SVK)
PERPAR JANI (SLO)
RICHARDSON STEPHEN (ITA)
SCHNEIDER JULIAN (GER)
SHEVEL ALEXANDR (RUS)
STANKOVIC MISO (CRO)
TALLIG HEIKO (SUI)

TONAT STEFFEN (GER)
TOOM KLAUS (GER)
ADELSBERGER FRANZI (ITA)
AHTONEN ILARI (FIN)
ALBERT VIT (CZE)

ANDJELIC JURO (GER)
ANTTILA SAMI (FIN)
BEGANOVIC JASMIN (AUT)
BIERMANN JENS (SUI)

DE CONTO MAURO (ITA)
FEDERLE ENRICO (ITA)
GEBAUER MARCO (GER)
GRAHORNIK ROBERT (SLO)
GROSELJ JAN (SLO)

HAJNIC HRVOIE (CRO)
HALBAUER THILO (GER)
HRTON KAMIL (CZE)
JAZBAR BERNARD (SLO)
JEAN FRANCOIS ROY (SUI)
KULISAN JAN (CZE)

LAYER DIETMAR (GER)
LEIENDECKER DOMENIK (GER)
LINDL CHRISTOPHER (GER)
LJUBIJANKIC ADIS (CRO)
LUTISAN STEFAN (CZE)
MANAK FILIP (CZE)
MARUSIC DINO (CRO)
MAURIZIO PATRIK (ITA)
MEISWINKEL SANMDO (GER)
OBUKHOV ROMAN (RUS)
PACHERA LUCIANO (ITA)

GERDAO0591
CZE037330
AUTHGO0007
AUTHG3628
GERDAO508
GERSNO0487
GERDAO0521
CZE024559
CZEO051377
AUTSB1597
SVK030409
SLO001818
ITAVAO0070
GERVGXYDO
RUS010050
CRO442827
SuUI300711
GERDAO409
GERDAO539
ITABZO0863
FINO9S0005
CZE049037
GERDA0487
FINO90002
AUTSB5226
SUI300303
ITATV02330
ITAVIO1136
GERDA0193
SLO000203
SLO000167
CRO010051
GERDA0413
CZE053486
SLO000889
SUI314091
CZE046152
GERDAO513
GERDAO516
GERDAO503
CROJHMNFL
CZE039047
CZE039529
CRO210428
ITAUDOO0106
GERDAO578
RUSIUWAVR
ITAVR00282
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PRAXMARER DOMINIK (AUT)
SOLIGA DANIEL (GER)
TONAT CHRISTIAN (GER)
ADAMEK VLADIMIR (CZE)
ALANEN PEKKA (FIN)
AULICH MARCEL (GER)
BAUMANN SANDRO (GER)
BENKOVSKY LUBOS (CZE)
BYE 18 . (EDU)

DIEZ RUFINO (SUI)

FERGOLA IGOR (SLO)

FERK MATIC (SLO)

GENUZIO MARCO (ITA)
HERMANEK JIRI (CZE)
JAVORNIK SILVO (SLO)
KASTNER MICHAEL (GER)
KELLER FREDDY (SUI)

KRAUS JAN (CZE)

KUCERA ONDREJ (CZE)
LAYER MANUEL (GER)
MAIERON RANDY (LUX)
MAJSTOROVIC VLADIMIR (CRO)
NORBERT GERSTENBERGER (SUI)
PETROVIC NENAD (CRO)
RODER SASCHA (GER)
ROLAND SCHLAPBACH (SUI)
ROTZLER ROLF (SUl)
RUDAKOV VYACHESLAV (RUS)
SCHREIBER HILMAR (GER)
SEBESTA FILIP (CZE)

SKET MARJAN (SLO)
STRIBNY TOMAS (CZE)
THOMAS GERBER (SUI)
WAGNER HARALD (GER)
WESTERMANN DJ (GER)
AKSHULAKOV VLADIMIR (RUS)
ALEXANDER TROEBS (SUI)
ARU ROSSANO (GER)
AUGUADRI FABIO (ITA)
BERNDT RUEDIGER (GER)
CAMPAGNA DEVIS (ITA)
CERMAK PAVEL (CZE)

DURIC ROK (SLO)
FLORIANCIC ONDREJ (CZE)
FROLOV MIHAIL (RUS)
HADL ROMAN (CZE)

HOEHN SASCHA (GER)
HOELZEL RONNY (GER)

AUTSB3017
GERDAO506
GERDAO0O408
CZE000657
FINOS0004
GERDAOQ548
GERDAO577
CZE051782
EDUKUOPYK
SUI316166
SLO000202
SLO001182
ITAUDO0198
CZE034202
SLO000166
GERBN2790
SUI318596
CZE006700
CZE037940
GERDAOQ547
LUX0237
CROEMKHHK
SUI315671
CRO212098
GERDAO580
SUI250146
SUI300652
RUS010044
GERDAO0381
CZE035999
SLO000445
CZE015496
SUI313039
GERDAO0525
GERHE1936
RUSKVECET
SUI315651
GERDAO575
ITARNOO119
GERDAO576
ITARNOO115
CZE054338
SLO000103
CZE015244
RUS010011
CZE051908
GERHE2032
GERWELIJEF
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KELLER MARKUS (GER)
KLOPRIES PHILIPP (GER)
KRAJNC PETER (SLO)
KULHANEK JIRI (CZE)
LANG SIMON (SUl)
LAYER JOACHIM (GER)
LAYER PATRICK (GER)
LAZAR MICHAEL (GER)
LUKAVSKY MARTIN (CZE)
MAISTRO MIRKO (ITA)
MAREK ROHAL (SUI)
MICHAEL RUEMMELE (SUI)
MUELLER UWE (GER)

OTMAR ANDENMATTEN (SUI)

PETER LERCH (SUI)
POMEJE DANIEL (CZE)
ROHMANN CLINT (GER)
ROSACK MARCEL (SUI)
ROSTISLAV ADAM (CZE)
STEFFEN MICHAEL (SUI)
STEIN BASTIAN (GER)
SZYDLOWSKI MAREK (POL)
TERBUECHTE MIKE (GER)
THIEL ACHIM (SUI)
TUCKER LUKE (CZE)
VALEK DALIMIL (CZE)
VOGELSANG GERD (GER)
VON ALLMEN DANIEL (SUI)
WOICIK KRZYSZTOF (POL)
ZANOLIN STEFANO (ITA)
ZUSSINO RUDI (ITA)

GERBN2761
GERQRQCPJ
SLO000204
CZE044726
SUI312258
GERDAOQ532
GERDAO566
GERDAO559
CZEO00688
ITAVI02790
SuUI314706
SUI314083
GERDAO0593
SUI315536
SuUI313014
CZE057187
GERDAO0505
SUI319116
CZE056979
SUI270559
GERDAO0499
POLDS01028
GERDAO0563
SuUI300876
CZE045636
CZE027730
GERDAO0523
SUI270149
POLDS0923
ITAPNO1089
ITAPNO1267



